
CA 6 - I August Analysis

2023-2024

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

190
5339

12488
9611

10125

GAT Constitutional Area 6 - India  Leader: Open

July 2023 to August 2023 (2 months) Results

CA 6 - I

August (Only Results)

Aug-23

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

106
2718
3717
2001
5205

CA 6 - I

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 6 - I

MD ANALYSIS



2023-2024

316

India

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
69
667
321
464

320

India

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

31
839
1386
691
1699

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

33
908
2053
1012
2163

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 6 - I



2023-2024

317

India

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

14
332
1193
439
1145

318

India

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

11
310
1161
479
1090

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

25
642
2354
918
2235

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 6 - I



2023-2024

321

India

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

26
773
1107
1393
846

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

26
773
1107
1393
846

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 6 - I



2023-2024

322

India
Kingdom Of Bhutan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

45
1158
2308
1155
2515

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

45
1158
2308
1155
2515

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 6 - I



2023-2024

3231

India

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
107
556
297
460

3232

India

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
154
354
607
11

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

8
261
910
904
471

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 6 - I



2023-2024

3233

India

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

12
411
634
507
744

3234

India

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
208
525
691
186

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

17
619
1159
1198
930

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 6 - I



2023-2024

324

India

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

36
978
2597
3031
965

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

36
978
2597
3031
965

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 6 - I




