MD ANALYSIS

CA 6 - I August Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 6 - India Leader: Open

July 2023 to August 2023 (2 months) Results

CA 6 - I	2023-2024
New Clubs	190
Charter Members	5339
New Members	12488
Drops	9611
Net Growth	10125

August (Only Results)

CA 6 - I	Aug-23	
New Clubs	106	
Charter Members	2718	
New Members	3717	
Drops	2001	
Net Growth	5205	

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 6 - I

MD	GMT Area	CA 6 - I	2023-2024
316		New Clubs Charter Members	2 69
	India	New Members	667
		Drops	321
		Net Growth	464
320		New Clubs	31
		Charter Members	839
	India	New Members	1386
		Drops	691
		Net Growth	1699
Total		New Clubs Charter Members	33 908
		New Members Drops	2053 1012
		Net Growth	2163

MD	GMT Area	CA 6 - I	2023-2024
317		New Clubs	14
		Charter Members	332
	India	New Members	1193
		Drops	439
		Net Growth	1145
318		New Clubs	11
		Charter Members	310
	India	New Members	1161
		Drops	479
		Net Growth	1090
Total		New Clubs	25
		Charter Members	642
		New Members	2354
		Drops	918
		Net Growth	2235

MD	GMT Area	CA 6 - I	2023-2024
321	India	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	26 773 1107 1393 846
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	26 773 1107 1393 846

MD	GMT Area	CA 6 - I	2023-2024
322	India Kingdom Of Bhutan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	45 1158 2308 1155 2515
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	45 1158 2308 1155 2515

MD	GMT Area	CA 6 - I	2023-2024
3231		New Clubs	4
		Charter Members	107
	India	New Members	556
		Drops	297
		Net Growth	460
3232		New Clubs	4
		Charter Members	154
	India	New Members	354
		Drops	607
		Net Growth	11
Total		New Clubs	8
		Charter Members	261
		New Members	910
		Drops	904
		Net Growth	471

MD	GMT Area	CA 6 - I	2023-2024
3233		New Clubs	12
	India	Charter Members	411
	india	New Members	634
		Drops	507
		Net Growth	744
3234		New Clubs	5
		Charter Members	208
	India	New Members	525
		Drops	691
		Net Growth	186
Total		New Clubs	17
		Charter Members	619
		New Members	1159
		Drops	1198
		Net Growth	930

MD	GMT Area	CA 6 - I	2023-2024
324		New Clubs Charter Members	36 978
	India	New Members	2597
		Drops Net Growth	3031 965
Total		New Clubs	36
		Charter Members New Members	978 2597
		Drops Net Growth	3031 965